06/15/2009 22:17:50 SWOA

AQ07 Alexandria

Race Date: 06/13/2009 Members/Flyers: 44 Release Weather:

Release Time: 06:00:00 Birds: 387 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1601 10 542.373 0 14:05:52 0:00 1116.3001
2 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 ORI 2 21 542964 0 14:07:00 0:36 1114.9158
3 J. Koster Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 651 5 568.790 0 14:31:31 1:53 1111.9677
4 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 05 CU 41559 21 543,574 0 14:09:13 2:16 1111.1110
5 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 04 12 562.933 0 14:27:26 3:02 1109.3733
6  Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 383 8 552517 0 14:18:20 3:19 1108.7298
7 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 489 2 543574 0 14:10:28 3:30 1108.2792
8 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 515 3 543574 0 14:11:01 4:03 1107.0378
9 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2127 10 547.563 0 14:15:07 4:33 1105.9272
10 G. Scott Flower Cit 07 CU 16905 2 582739 0 14:47:24 5:00 1104.9279
11 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1028 15 548.171 0 14:16:32 5:24 1103.9964
12 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 04 CU 730 2 583270 0 14:48:42 5:45 1103.2154
13 P& Priester NorthDorc 05 CUTD 068 10 569.287 1 14:36:27 6:10 1102.3081
14 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 916 2 562933 0 14:30:45 6:13 1102.1694
15 P. Voskamp 1 CentralEl 07 CU 9384 C 16 593.669 32 14:59:41 7:13 1101.0705
16 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 355 4 543.574 0 14:13:49 6:51 1100.7607
17 R. Paret Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 820 2 542964 0 14:14:04 7:39 1098.9691
18 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2136 2 547563 0 14:18:26 7:50 1098.5682
19 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 05 CU 355 2 583270 0 14:51:19 8:11 1097.7822
20 R. Paret Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 805 3 542964 0 14:14:53 8:28 1097.1556
21 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 940 4 542964 0 14:15:28 9:03 1095.8638
22 P& | Priester North Dorc 07 CU UTI 225 2 569.287 1 14:40:41 10:12 1093.3459
23 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 340 2 552517 0 14:25:23 10:14  1093.2632
24 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 69 3 562933 0 14:34:55 10:14  1093.2507
25 R. Paret Tillsonbur 04 CUTD 685 5 542964 0 14:16:46 10:21 1092.9960
26 P.Voskamp 1 CentralEl 07 CU 28398 C 2 593.669 32 15:04:23 11:31 1091.5592
27 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1812 30 557.130 0 14:31:39 12:13  1088.8889
28 J. Wilbur 1 Chatham Pi 07 CHAT 412 C7 675371 1 16:21:13 13:01 1087.1884
29 J Favorito North Dorc 07 CU 18283 9 567.142 0 14:41:57 13:17 1086.5830
30 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1580 2 557130 0 14:33:13 13:45 1085.5649
31 P& Priester North Dorc 07 AUDOW 1234 3 569.287 1 14:44:28 13:48  1085.4589
32 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1310 5 551.827 0 14:30:39 16:02 1080.6364
33 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1839 10 539.656 0 14:22:03 18:42 1074.9049
34 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit 07 CU 7603 15 585.421 -3 15:04:55 18:58 1074.2507
35 P& Priester North Dorc 07 CU UTI 204 4 569.287 1 14:50:01 19:05 1074.0926
36 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 482 3 552517 0 14:35:01 19:41 1072.8138
37 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 06 CU 25251 3 586.979 0 15:07:10 19:43 1072.7609
38 P.Voskamp 1 CentralEl 07 CU 7994 C3 593.669 32 15:13:58 20:16 1072.6659
39 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEND6 CU 15720 15 583.420 0 15:04:18 20:08 1071.8721
40 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEND6 CU 15789 2 583420 0 15:04:25 20:14 1071.6424
41 J. Mitoraj LONDON CEND5 CU 17780 3 583420 0 15:04:32 20:21 1071.4128
42 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 471 4 552517 0 14:36:46 21:24  1069.1808
43 J. Wilbur 1 Chatham Pi 06 CHAT 318 2 6753711 1 16:32:31 22:05 1067.7655
44 E. Platteeuw 1 CentralEl 06 CU 1714 C5 589.753 -3 15:12:34 22:18 1067.2044
45 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1649 3 557.130 0 14:42:24 22:41 1066.4816
46 P.Voskamp 1 CentralEl 07 CU 9367 C 4 593.669 32 15:17:13 23:14 1066.4062
47 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 04 CUTD 816 4 562933 0 14:48:35 23:24 1064.9844
48 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 609 2 551827 0 14:38:17 23:32 1064.7207
49 E. Dobaczewski Londoninv 07 LIH 471 C8 583390 0 15:07:58 23:34 1064.6451
50 P.Voskamp 1 CentralEl 07 CU 9388 C5 593.669 32 15:18:32 24:27 1063.8910
51 J. Damphouse EssexInvi 07 CU 12868 8 753.358 0 17:48:09 23:57 1063.8396
52 Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit 07 CU 27206 2 585.421 -3 15:10:24 24:03 1063.5490
53 R. Paret Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 744 6 542964 0 14:30:35 24:09 1063.4190
54 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1902 2 539.656 0 14:27:51 24:32 1062.6287



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

106
111
123
128
130
131
133
140

F. Creve

J. Koster
Verheyen- Collins L
G. Madrusan
Verheyen- Collins L
Skyway Loft

R. Paret

J. Mitoraj

J. Mitoraj

J. Eerenberg
W. Nead

P. Voskamp
Flandria Loft
Almeida Loft

J. Mitoraj

W. Nead

J Favorito

J. Mitoraj

G. Scott

M. D'Hondt

Z. Talach

P. Voskamp

S Corriveau

B Scheuerman & Son
Z. Talach

Z. Talach

P& | Priester
P& | Priester

Z. Talach
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft

R. Paret

E. Dobaczewski
E. Platteeuw

S Corriveau
N&E Oud

N&E Oud

Van Rooy Loft
J. Koster

J. Koster
Verheyen- Collins L
Flandria Loft

E. Dobaczewski
Z. Magier

P& | Priester

Z. Talach

Club Name

Essex Invi 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 06
LONDON CEND6
LONDON CEND6
Tillsonbur 07
Chatham Pi 05
Central El 05
Tillsonbur 04
London Inv 05
LONDON CEND7
Chatham Pi 05
North Dorc 08
LONDON CEND6
Flower Cit 06
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 04
Central El 05
North Dorc 06
North Dorc 08
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 07
North Dorc 07
North Dorc 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 05
Tillsonbur 05
London Inv 07
Central El 07
North Dorc 08
Tillsonbur 06
Tillsonbur 07
Flower Cit 06
Tillsonbur 04
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
Tillsonbur 07
London Inv 04
London Inv 07
North Dorc 05
Tillsonbur 05

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Blue Streak Loft
K. Obrycka

R. Duford

K&C Loft

A. Neumann

M. Formosa

R. Van Wanrooy
M. Barreto

Tillsonbur 04
London Inv 04
Essex Invi 08
London Inv 06
LONDON CEN)7
Chatham Pi 06
London Inv 07
London Inv 03

Ring/Band No

CUFC 109
CUTD 677
CUTD 171
CuU 23048
CUTD 125
CUTD 809
CUTD 827
CuU 15767
CuU 15751
CUTD 1051
CHAT 568
CcuU 152
CuU 33341
CuU 15050
Ccu 14880
CHAT 600
CU NORTH 420
CuU 15741
CuU 16601
CUTD 1579
CUTD 244
CuU 165
Ccu 31655
CU NORTH 115
CuU 41558
CuU 10999
CU UTI 261
CU UTI 272
CUTD 525
CUTD 1651
CUTD 1618
CUTD 745
LIH 424
CuU 1148
CU NORTH 483
CcuBl 1655
CUTD 2115
CuU 16518
CUTD 983
CUTD 655
CUTD 116
FLAN 494
LIH 654
LIH 724
CUTD 050
CUTD 331
Ccu 38537
LIH 833
CuU 9476
Ccu 15966
CcuU 17636
CcuU 26455
LIH 823
CuU 315

Col

Sx Bd Distance

NOaB_ANDMNDOWOANMNO©

00
o N

(9] (9]
DD O ©O

(9]
N

0Oo0

00
O NWWONDWWDRWOWNNNOORWOOOANON=NOGNSN

a

726.299
568.790
562.933
539.656
562.933
542.373
542.964
583.420
583.420
548.171
687.817
593.669
552.517
589.198
583.420
687.817
567.142
583.420
582.739
557.130
543.574
593.669
566.905
562.884
543.574
543.574
569.287
569.287
543.574
542.373
542.373
542.964
583.390
589.753
566.905
547.563
547.563
585.421
568.790
568.790
562.933
552.517
583.390
587.720
569.287
543.574

545.582
581.019
740.641
585.498
582.240
684.819
581.536
585.966

Var Clocked

NoOoOoooboooooo

L4 ow
1Y)

O o0oo0oooNOo

w
N

O 0O 00O = - 00 = =

boo=db

o= 00O O0OO0OOOoO

O oONMNO-=OO0OOo

17:24:21
14:55:57
14:51:35
14:30:05
14:52:57
14:33:33
14:34:47
15:13:20
15:13:24
14:39:59
16:53:23
15:25:31
14:46:25
15:21:33
15:16:55
16:57:07
15:03:27
15:19:30
15:18:53
14:54:22
14:41:54
15:30:33
15:04:39
15:00:56
14:43:28
14:43:30
15:08:38
15:08:39
14:44:46
14:44:19
14:44:38
14:45:22
15:25:41
15:32:10
15:10:20
14:51:42
14:51:46
15:28:35
15:12:49
15:12:52
15:07:12
14:57:09
15:27:18
15:32:05
15:14:33
14:49:38

14:53:52
15:32:19
18:27:12
16:11:46
16:11:51
18:02:30
16:21:58
17:02:35

ToWin
25:10
25:11
26:18
26:47
27:37
27:40
28:21
28:32
28:35
28:37
29:21
30:49
30:53
31:03
31:52
32:18
33:50
34:16
34:18
34:20
34:52
35:25
35:12
35:21
36:26
36:28
36:49
36:50
37:44
38:24
38:45
38:55
40:02
40:19
40:39
40:47
40:51
40:54
41:16
41:19
41:20
41:25
41:32
42:04
42:27
42:35

Velocity Nom

1061.2976
1061.2744
1058.9741
1057.9761
1056.2586
1056.1250
1054.7428
1054.3735
1054.2465
1054.2088
1052.7265
1050.7467
1049.5811
1049.2089
1047.5894
1046.7455
1043.5955
1042.7525
1042.6845
1042.5987
1041.5290
1041.4724
1040.8611
1040.5792
1038.4119
1038.3457
1037.6457
1037.6141
1035.8394
1034.4378
1033.8135
1033.4953
1031.3014
1030.6482
1030.1121
1029.8345
1029.7054
1029.5380
1028.8944
1028.8014
1028.7518
1028.6084
1028.3624
1027.3328
1026.5747
1026.3214

1021.9443
1015.2055
991.2219
957.0839
951.6058
947.8685
934.9954
884.3657



