

06/15/2009 22:17:50

SWOA

A07 Alexandria

Race Date: 06/13/2009

Members/Flyers: 44

Release Weather:

Release Time: 06:00:00

Birds: 387

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 1601			10	542.373	0	14:05:52	0:00	1116.3001	
2	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 ORI 2			21	542.964	0	14:07:00	0:36	1114.9158	
3	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 651			5	568.790	0	14:31:31	1:53	1111.9677	
4	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	05 CU 41559			21	543.574	0	14:09:13	2:16	1111.1110	
5	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 04			12	562.933	0	14:27:26	3:02	1109.3733	
6	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 383			8	552.517	0	14:18:20	3:19	1108.7298	
7	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 489			2	543.574	0	14:10:28	3:30	1108.2792	
8	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 515			3	543.574	0	14:11:01	4:03	1107.0378	
9	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2127			10	547.563	0	14:15:07	4:33	1105.9272	
10	G. Scott	Flower Cit	07 CU 16905			2	582.739	0	14:47:24	5:00	1104.9279	
11	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1028			15	548.171	0	14:16:32	5:24	1103.9964	
12	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	04 CU 730			2	583.270	0	14:48:42	5:45	1103.2154	
13	P& I Priester	North Dorc	05 CU TD 068			10	569.287	1	14:36:27	6:10	1102.3081	
14	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 916			2	562.933	0	14:30:45	6:13	1102.1694	
15	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	07 CU 9384		C	16	593.669	32	14:59:41	7:13	1101.0705	
16	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 355			4	543.574	0	14:13:49	6:51	1100.7607	
17	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 820			2	542.964	0	14:14:04	7:39	1098.9691	
18	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2136			2	547.563	0	14:18:26	7:50	1098.5682	
19	B. Wiltsie	Flower Cit	05 CU 355			2	583.270	0	14:51:19	8:11	1097.7822	
20	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 805			3	542.964	0	14:14:53	8:28	1097.1556	
21	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 940			4	542.964	0	14:15:28	9:03	1095.8638	
22	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI 225			2	569.287	1	14:40:41	10:12	1093.3459	
23	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 340			2	552.517	0	14:25:23	10:14	1093.2632	
24	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 69			3	562.933	0	14:34:55	10:14	1093.2507	
25	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD 685			5	542.964	0	14:16:46	10:21	1092.9960	
26	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	07 CU 28398		C	2	593.669	32	15:04:23	11:31	1091.5592	
27	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1812			30	557.130	0	14:31:39	12:13	1088.8889	
28	J. Wilbur	1 Chatham Pi	07 CHAT 412		C	7	675.371	1	16:21:13	13:01	1087.1884	
29	J. Favorito	North Dorc	07 CU 18283			9	567.142	0	14:41:57	13:17	1086.5830	
30	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 1580			2	557.130	0	14:33:13	13:45	1085.5649	
31	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 AU DOW 1234			3	569.287	1	14:44:28	13:48	1085.4589	
32	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1310			5	551.827	0	14:30:39	16:02	1080.6364	
33	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1839			10	539.656	0	14:22:03	18:42	1074.9049	
34	Van Rooy Loft	Flower Cit	07 CU 7603			15	585.421	-3	15:04:55	18:58	1074.2507	
35	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI 204			4	569.287	1	14:50:01	19:05	1074.0926	
36	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 482			3	552.517	0	14:35:01	19:41	1072.8138	
37	Clear View Loft	Flower Cit	06 CU 25251			3	586.979	0	15:07:10	19:43	1072.7609	
38	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	07 CU 7994		C	3	593.669	32	15:13:58	20:16	1072.6659	
39	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	06 CU 15720			15	583.420	0	15:04:18	20:08	1071.8721	
40	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	06 CU 15789			2	583.420	0	15:04:25	20:14	1071.6424	
41	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	05 CU 17780			3	583.420	0	15:04:32	20:21	1071.4128	
42	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN 471			4	552.517	0	14:36:46	21:24	1069.1808	
43	J. Wilbur	1 Chatham Pi	06 CHAT 318			2	675.371	1	16:32:31	22:05	1067.7655	
44	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	06 CU 1714		C	5	589.753	-3	15:12:34	22:18	1067.2044	
45	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1649			3	557.130	0	14:42:24	22:41	1066.4816	
46	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	07 CU 9367		C	4	593.669	32	15:17:13	23:14	1066.4062	
47	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD 816			4	562.933	0	14:48:35	23:24	1064.9844	
48	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 609			2	551.827	0	14:38:17	23:32	1064.7207	
49	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH 471		C	8	583.390	0	15:07:58	23:34	1064.6451	
50	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	07 CU 9388		C	5	593.669	32	15:18:32	24:27	1063.8910	
51	J. Damphouse	Essex Invi	07 CU 12868			8	753.358	0	17:48:09	23:57	1063.8396	
52	Van Rooy Loft	Flower Cit	07 CU 27206			2	585.421	-3	15:10:24	24:03	1063.5490	
53	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD 744			6	542.964	0	14:30:35	24:09	1063.4190	
54	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 1902			2	539.656	0	14:27:51	24:32	1062.6287	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	F. Creve	Essex Invi	07 CU FC	109		9	726.299	0	17:24:21	25:10	1061.2976	
56	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	677		2	568.790	0	14:55:57	25:11	1061.2744	
57	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	171		5	562.933	0	14:51:35	26:18	1058.9741	
58	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	05 CU	23048		3	539.656	0	14:30:05	26:47	1057.9761	
59	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	125		6	562.933	0	14:52:57	27:37	1056.2586	
60	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	809		2	542.373	0	14:33:33	27:40	1056.1250	
61	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD	827		7	542.964	0	14:34:47	28:21	1054.7428	
62	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	06 CU	15767		4	583.420	0	15:13:20	28:32	1054.3735	
63	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	06 CU	15751		5	583.420	0	15:13:24	28:35	1054.2465	
64	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1051		2	548.171	0	14:39:59	28:37	1054.2088	
65	W. Nead	1 Chatham Pi	05 CHAT	568		C 7	687.817	2	16:53:23	29:21	1052.7265	
66	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	05 CU	152		C 6	593.669	32	15:25:31	30:49	1050.7467	
67	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	04 CU	33341		5	552.517	0	14:46:25	30:53	1049.5811	
68	Almeida Loft	London Inv	05 CU	15050		C 9	589.198	-1	15:21:33	31:03	1049.2089	
69	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	07 CU	14880		6	583.420	0	15:16:55	31:52	1047.5894	
70	W. Nead	1 Chatham Pi	05 CHAT	600		C 2	687.817	2	16:57:07	32:18	1046.7455	
71	J Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH	420		2	567.142	0	15:03:27	33:50	1043.5955	
72	J. Mitoraj	LONDON CEN	06 CU	15741		7	583.420	0	15:19:30	34:16	1042.7525	
73	G. Scott	Flower Cit	06 CU	16601		2	582.739	0	15:18:53	34:18	1042.6845	
74	M. D'Hondt	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	1579		4	557.130	0	14:54:22	34:20	1042.5987	
75	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD	244		5	543.574	0	14:41:54	34:52	1041.5290	
76	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	05 CU	165		C 7	593.669	32	15:30:33	35:25	1041.4724	
77	S Corriveau	North Dorc	06 CU	31655		12	566.905	1	15:04:39	35:12	1040.8611	
78	B Scheuerman & Son	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH	115		2	562.884	1	15:00:56	35:21	1040.5792	
79	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	05 CU	41558		6	543.574	0	14:43:28	36:26	1038.4119	
80	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	07 CU	10999		7	543.574	0	14:43:30	36:28	1038.3457	
81	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI	261		5	569.287	1	15:08:38	36:49	1037.6457	
82	P& I Priester	North Dorc	07 CU UTI	272		6	569.287	1	15:08:39	36:50	1037.6141	
83	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	525		8	543.574	0	14:44:46	37:44	1035.8394	
84	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	1651		3	542.373	0	14:44:19	38:24	1034.4378	
85	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	1618		4	542.373	0	14:44:38	38:45	1033.8135	
86	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	745		8	542.964	0	14:45:22	38:55	1033.4953	
87	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	07 LIH	424		C 2	583.390	0	15:25:41	40:02	1031.3014	
88	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	07 CU	1148		C 2	589.753	-3	15:32:10	40:19	1030.6482	
89	S Corriveau	North Dorc	08 CU NORTH	483		2	566.905	1	15:10:20	40:39	1030.1121	
90	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	06 CUBI	1655		3	547.563	0	14:51:42	40:47	1029.8345	
91	N&E Oud	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	2115		4	547.563	0	14:51:46	40:51	1029.7054	
92	Van Rooy Loft	Flower Cit	06 CU	16518		3	585.421	-3	15:28:35	40:54	1029.5380	
93	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD	983		3	568.790	0	15:12:49	41:16	1028.8944	
94	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	655		4	568.790	0	15:12:52	41:19	1028.8014	
95	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	116		7	562.933	0	15:07:12	41:20	1028.7518	
96	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	07 FLAN	494		6	552.517	0	14:57:09	41:25	1028.6084	
97	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	04 LIH	654		C 3	583.390	0	15:27:18	41:32	1028.3624	
98	Z. Magier	London Inv	07 LIH	724		C 3	587.720	0	15:32:05	42:04	1027.3328	
99	P& I Priester	North Dorc	05 CU TD	050		7	569.287	1	15:14:33	42:27	1026.5747	
100	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	05 CUTD	331		9	543.574	0	14:49:38	42:35	1026.3214	
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
106	Blue Streak Loft	Tillsonbur	04 CU	38537		5	545.582	0	14:53:52		1021.9443	
111	K. Obrycka	London Inv	04 LIH	833		C 5	581.019	0	15:32:19		1015.2055	
123	R. Duford	Essex Invi	08 CU	9476		10	740.641	0	18:27:12		991.2219	
128	K&C Loft	London Inv	06 CU	15966		4	585.498	1	16:11:46		957.0839	
130	A. Neumann	LONDON CEN	07 CU	17636		5	582.240	0	16:11:51		951.6058	
131	M. Formosa	1 Chatham Pi	06 CU	26455		8	684.819	2	18:02:30		947.8685	
133	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	07 LIH	823		C 3	581.536	0	16:21:58		934.9954	
140	M. Barreto	London Inv	03 CU	315		C 3	585.966	0	17:02:35		884.3657	